
Service 19 - Carterton - Bampton - Standlake - Witney

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays Timetable valid from 21 July 2016 until further notice

Broadshires Health Centre 0615 0740 0940 1140 1340 1440 1640 1840
Carterton, Town Hall 0618 0742 0943 1143 1343 1443 1643 1843
Alvescot, Memorial 0623 0747 0948 1148 1348 1448 1648 1848
Black Bourton, Station Road 0625 0748 0950 1150 1350 1450 1650 1850
Clanfield, The Clanfield Tavern 0628 0750 0953 1153 1353 1453 1653 1853
Bampton, Square 0632 0752 0957 1157 1357 1457 1657 1855
Aston, High Street 0636 0756 1001 1201 1401 1501 1701 1859
Brighthampton 0641 0801 1006 1206 1406 1506 1706 1904 For additional journeys between:

Standlake, Woodlands 0644 0803 1009 1209 1409 1509 1709 1907 Standlake, Ducklington and Witney

Ducklington, The Green 0653 0811 1017 1217 1417 1517 1717 1915 Please refer to the 15 timetable

Witney Market Place, stop B 0659 0825 1023 1223 1423 1523 1723 1921

SATURDAYS

Broadshires Health Centre --- 0740 0940 1140 1340 1440 1640 1840
Carterton, Town Hall --- 0742 0943 1143 1343 1443 1643 1843
Alvescot, Memorial --- 0747 0948 1148 1348 1448 1648 1848
Black Bourton, Station Road --- 0748 0950 1150 1350 1450 1650 1850
Clanfield, The Clanfield Tavern 0628 0750 0953 1153 1353 1453 1653 1853
Bampton, Square 0632 0752 0957 1157 1357 1457 1657 1855
Aston, High Street 0636 0756 1001 1201 1401 1501 1701 1859
Brighthampton 0641 0801 1006 1206 1406 1506 1706 1904
Standlake, Woodlands 0644 0803 1009 1209 1409 1509 1709 1907
Ducklington, The Green 0653 0811 1017 1217 1417 1517 1717 1915
Witney Market Place, stop B 0659 0825 1023 1223 1423 1523 1723 1921

Service 19 - Carterton - Bampton - Standlake - Witney

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays Timetable valid from 21 July 2016 until further notice

Witney Market Place, stop B 0700 0830 1030 1230 1330 1530 1745 1840
Ducklington, The Green 0706 0836 1036 1236 1336 1536 1751 1846 For additional journeys between:

Standlake, The Bell 0714 0846 1046 1246 1346 1546 1801 1856 Witney, Ducklington and Standlake

Brighthampton 0716 0849 1049 1249 1349 1549 1809 1859 Please refer to the 15 timetable

Aston, High Street 0721 0856 1056 1256 1356 1556 1816 1906
Bampton, Square 0727 0900 1100 1300 1400 1600 1820 1910
Clanfield, The Clanfield Tavern 0729 0904 1104 1304 1404 1604 1824 1914
Black Bourton, Station Road 0730 0906 1106 1306 1406 1606 1826 1916
Alvescot, Memorial 0732 0909 1109 1309 1409 1609 1829 1919
Carterton Crossroads 0737 0914 1114 1314 1414 1614 1834 1924
Broadshires Health Centre 0739 0917 1117 1317 1417 1617 1837 1927

SATURDAYS

Witney Market Place, stop B 0700 0830 1030 1230 1330 1530 1745 1840
Ducklington, The Green 0706 0836 1036 1236 1336 1536 1751 1846
Standlake, The Bell 0714 0846 1046 1246 1346 1546 1801 1856
Brighthampton 0716 0849 1049 1249 1349 1549 1809 1859
Aston, High Street 0721 0856 1056 1256 1356 1556 1816 1906
Bampton, Square 0727 0900 1100 1300 1400 1600 1820 1910
Clanfield, The Clanfield Tavern 0729 0904 1104 1304 1404 1604 1824 1914
Black Bourton, Station Road 0730 0906 1106 1306 1406 1606 1826 ---
Alvescot, Memorial 0732 0909 1109 1309 1409 1609 1829 ---
Carterton Crossroads 0737 0914 1114 1314 1414 1614 1834 ---
Broadshires Health Centre 0739 0917 1117 1317 1417 1617 1837 ---

Sorry, no Sunday service.
This timetable is valid at time of download from our website.
However this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to 
www.stagecoachbus.com
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